
 2022-2023 3A-4A-5A LEAGUE MASTER BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Saturday November 19 Saturday November 26 Saturday December 3 Saturday December 10 Saturday December 17 Saturday December 24

3A JAMBOREES
3RD @ HARMONY GROVE 

4TH @  BISMARCK
5TH @ GLEN ROSE

6TH @ HARMONY GROVE 

THANKSGIVING BREAK
NO GAMES SCHEDULE

  HARMONY GROVE @ HOT SPRINGS#
 GLEN ROSE @ BAUXITE #

 LAKESIDE GOLD @ BISMARCK #
FOUNTAIN LAKE @ JESSIEVILLE #

ARKADELPHIA @ BENTON #
MALVERN @ LAKESIDE BLUE #

SHERDIAN - OPEN

 LAKESIDE BLUE @ HARMONY GROVE#
 HOT SPRINGS @ GLEN ROSE #

SHERIDAN @ BISMARCK #
JESSIEVILLE @ LAKESIDE GOLD #

JESSIEVILLE @ GLEN ROSE *
BISMARCK - OPEN 

CHRISTMAS BREAK
NO GAMES SCHEDULE

4A JAMBOREES
3RD @ MALVERN
4TH @ BAUXITE

5TH @ ARKADELPHIA
6TH @ FOUNTAIN LAKE 

MALVERN @ BAUXITE *
ARKADELPHIA @  FOUNTAIN LAKE *

BAUXITE @ FOUNTAIN LAKE *
MALVERN @ ARKADELPHIA *

5A JAMBOREES
3RD @ LAKESIDE

4TH @ HOT SPRINGS
5TH @ BENTON

6TH @ SHERIDAN  

BENTON - OPEN
LAKESIDE BLUE @ HOT SPRINGS * 

BENTON @ SHERDIAN * 
LAKESIDE GOLD @ HARMONY GROVE#

Saturday December 31 Saturday January 7 Saturday January 14 Saturday January 21 Saturday January 28 Saturday February 4

CHRISTMAS BREAK
NO GAMES SCHEDULE

BISMARCK @ JESSIEVILLE *
HARMONY GROVE - OPEN 

GLEN ROSE @ HARMONY GROVE * 
JESSIEVILLE - OPEN

JESSIEVILLE @ HARMONY GROVE * 
BISMARCK @ GLEN ROSE *

HARMONY GROVE @ BISMARCK *
GLEN ROSE - OPEN

3A TOURNAMENTS
3RD @ HARMONY GROVE

4TH @ BISMARCK 
5TH @ GLEN ROSE
6TH @ JESSIEVILLE

BAUXITE @ ARKADELPHIA *
FOUNTAIN LAKE @ MALVERN *

BAUXITE @ MALVERN * 
FOUNTAIN LAKE @ ARKADELPHIA * 

 FOUNTIAN LAKE @ BAUXITE *
ARKADELPHIA @ MALVERN *

ARKADELPHIA @ BAUXITE *
MALVERN @ FOUNTAIN LAKE *

4A TOURNAMENTS
3RD @ BAUXITE

4TH @ FOUNTAIN LAKE
5TH @  ARKADELPHIA

6TH @ MALVERN

LAKESIDE GOLD @ LAKESIDE BLUE *
HOT SPRINGS @ BENTON *
GLEN ROSE @ SHERDIAN #

SHERDIAN @ LAKESIDE GOLD * 
BENTON @ LAKESIDE BLUE *
BISMARCK @ HOT SPRINGS #

LAKESIDE GOLD @ BENTON* 
SHERDIAN @ HOT SPRINGS *

LAKESIDE BLUE - OPEN

 HOT SPRINGS @ LAKESIDE GOLD *
LAKESIDE BLUE @ SHERDIAN *

BENTON @ JESSIEVILLE #

5A TOURNAMENTS
3RD @ LAKESIDE
4TH @ BENTON

5TH @ HOT SPRINGS
6TH @ SHERDIAN

* CONFERENCE GAMES  

# NON CONFERENCE GAMES  


